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# Applicant Project Title Project Number

Possible 
General 
Criteria 
Score

Applicant 
General 
Criteria 
Score

Division 
General 
Criteria 
Score

Possible 
Project 
Criteria 
Score

Applicant 
Project 
Criteria 
Score

Division 
Project 
Criteria 
Score

Total 
Project 
Score

Amount 
Requested

Amount 
Awarded

Balance
(see note)

$6,500,000
1 Friends of Jawbone Restoration G15-04-13-R01 120 84 89 103 81 81 76.233 $901,525 $901,525 $5,598,475
2 BLM - Ridgecrest Field Office Restoration G15-01-15-R01 120 83 88 103 77 77 73.991 $629,389 $629,389 $4,969,086

3 USFS - Mendocino National 
Forest

17N78 Restoration G15-02-10-R01 120 88 95 103 76 68 73.094 $64,841 $64,841 $4,904,245

4 The Chaparral Lands 
Conservancy

Eastern San Diego County 
OHV Unauthorized Routes

G15-04-71-R02 120 83 89 103 73 73 72.646 $211,306 $211,306 $4,692,939

5 California Trail Users Coalition Restoration-CCMA G15-04-06-R01 120 92 98 103 66 63 72.197 $128,470 $136,750 $4,556,189

6 Native American Land 
Conservancy

Restoration G15-04-31-R01 120 68 73 103 84 81 69.058 $166,110 $166,110 $4,390,079

7 USFS - Mendocino National 
Forest

Leech Lake Road 
Decommissioning

G15-02-10-R02 120 88 95 103 59 59 69.058 $200,000 $200,000 $4,190,079

8 USFS - Shasta-Trinity National Eddy Creek Meadow G15-02-16-R02 120 84 87 103 63 63 67.265 $24,674 $23,081 $4,166,998

9 Center for Sierra Nevada 
Conservation

Restoration G15-04-58-R01 120 80 87 103 62 62 66.816 $165,244 $165,244 $4,001,754

10 USFS - Inyo National Forest Restoration - Monitoring 
Repairs Improvements

G15-02-05-R01 120 75 82 103 76 67 66.816 $295,005 $295,005 $3,706,749

11 El Dorado County CAO Restoration-SPTC G15-03-06-R01 120 81 86 103 63 56 63.677 $67,410 $67,410 $3,639,339
12 BLM - Bishop Field Office Restoration - BFO 2016 G15-01-05-R01 120 68 73 103 66 66 62.332 $174,719 $174,719 $3,464,620
13 Lassen Land and Trails Trust Restoration-Bizz Extension G15-04-47-R01 120 70 75 103 59 58 59.641 $83,380 $83,380 $3,381,240
14 USFS - Tahoe National Forest Restoration ARRD Planning G15-02-20-R01 120 87 95 103 45 33 57.399 $17,850 $17,850 $3,363,390

15
Farmworker Institute of 
Education and Leadership 

  

Kiavah Restoration G15-04-60-R01 120 63 65 103 62 55 53.812 $271,716 $269,279 $3,094,111

16
Desert Tortoise Preserve 
Committee Inc.

Restoration of Habitat 
adjacent to Desert Tortoise 

  

G15-04-10-R01 120 26 28 103 72 72 44.843 $347,437 $347,437 $2,746,674

TOTALS $3,749,076 $3,753,326

Note: The project beginning balance amount is based on the Governor's 2016/17 proposed budget. Any changes to the Governor's proposed budget may necessitate the revision of the beginning 
balance accordingly.
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